PLEDGE OF ALLEGIANCE

GENERAL PUBLIC COMMENT

A PUBLIC HEARING on **RESOLUTION NO. 2021-301**, RESOLUTION TO AMEND BUDGET.

RESOLUTION NO. 2021-305, A RESOLUTION TO ADOPT THE CALENDAR YEAR 2021 BUDGET OF THE CITY OF VINELAND.

CONSENT AGENDA

All matters listed below are considered to be routine and non-controversial by the City Council and will be approved by one motion. There will be no separate discussion of these items unless a Council member so requests, in which case the item will be removed from the Consent Agenda and considered in its normal sequence on the agenda.

RESOLUTION NO. 2021-306, A RESOLUTION GRANTING THE RENEWAL OF ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGE LICENSES FOR THE LICENSING PERIOD JULY 1, 2021 TO JUNE 20, 2022.

RESOLUTION NO. 2021-307, A RESOLUTION AUTHORIZING SPECIAL LAW ENFORCEMENT OFFICERS FOR THE CALENDAR YEAR 2021.

Vineland City Council	
Dr. Elizabeth Arthur, Council President	856-364-0955
David Acosta, Council Vice President	856-364-0191
Ronald John Franceschini, Jr., Councilman	856-364-1161
Paul F. Spinelli, Councilman	856-364-0085
Albert Vargas, Councilman	856-364-1113